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This feature-packed one day programme focuses on developments and challenges 
in luminal imaging. The event will cover basic and advanced imaging concepts in 
the diagnosis and management of common pathologies with talks from leading GI 
radiologists and clinicians. 

This study day will be a useful refresher course for practicing radiologists with a GI 
interest who may encounter these pathologies and examinations as part of their practice. 
The event will also be valuable to general radiologists and senior trainees developing an 
interest in GI radiology. 

Educational aim:

•	 To develop an understanding of common luminal pathologies, the imaging 
modalities available in their diagnosis and management and how to interpret them.
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Refreshments

The hand of God: Can we 
all be as good as MRI? Small 
bowel ultrasound
Dr James Pilcher, Consultant 
Radiologist, St George’s 
Hospital

Imaging in intestinal failure
Dr Sara Upponi, Consultant 
Radiologist, Cambridge 
University Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust

GI luminal Intervention
Dr Aidan Shaw, Consultant 
Interventional Radiologist, 
Maidstone and Tunbridge 
Wells NHS Trust

Lunch

Colon cancer staging: What 
all radiologists need to 
know
Dr Siobhan Whitely, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

Registration and 
refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Kannan Rajesparan, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
University College London 
Hospitals

Inflammatory bowel 
disease: What the clinicians 
need to know
Dr Clive Onnie, Consultant 
Gastroenterologist, The 
Whittington Hospital

Small bowel MRI: When, 
how and why?
Professor Stuart Taylor, 
Professor of Medical Imaging, 
University College Hospital

No operation note, no 
previous imaging. An 
approach to postoperative 
imaging of the GI tract
Dr Damian Tolan, Consultant 
Radiologist, St James’ 
University Hospital

08:30

08:50

09:00

09:30

10:00



14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

16:45

MRI in rectal cancer 
Dr Velauthan Rudralingam, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
University Hospital of South 
Manchester

Imaging anal fistula: What 
does the surgeon need to 
know?
Professor Steve Halligan, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
University College London 
Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Refreshments

CT colonography: How I do 
it, tips and tricks
Dr Andrew Plumb, Consultant 
Radiologist, University College 
London

Upper GI cancer: getting the 
upper hand in the MDT
Dr Edmund Godfrey, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Cambridge University Hospitals

Discussion

Close of event
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Non member	      £250

BIR Member Plan 1	      £145

BIR Member Plan 2	      £110

BIR Trainee member  	        £65

BIR Retired/Student member  	        £55

Registration Fees

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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British Dental Association
64 Wimpole Street
London, W1G 8YS

BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:
Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less 
than 10 minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central lines 
Oxford Circus (less than 15 minutes walk).

BY BUS
Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 
113,
137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking 
distance to the BDA.

BY CAR
The BDA is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is 
a one-way street, approached from Henrietta Place.

PARKING NEAR THE BDA
Metered parking is available on the street outside the BDA.
Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone 
Lane, both 5 minutes walk away. For more information visit 
the City of Westminster website.

BY FOOT
Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off Oxford 
Street.
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